
Mental Health VISN Liaison Roster 
VISN Last Name First Name Location Office Phone E-Mail 

1 Coldwell Craig Boston, MA (781) 687-2405 Craig.coldwell@va.gov 
2 Nelson Bruce Albany, NY (518) 626-5321 Bruce.nelson@va.gov 
3 Feder Ann Bronx, NY (718) 584-9000 x3719 Ann.feder@va.gov 
4 Keen Angela Pittsburgh, PA (412) 822-3299 Angela.Keen@va.gov 
5 Crane Maria Linthicum, MD (410) 691-1290 Maria.Crane@va.gov 
6 Buyck David Salem, VA (540) 982-2463 x1797 David.buyck@va.gov 
6 Wright David Asheville, NC (828) 299-2577 David.Wright@va.gov 
7 Arana George Charleston, SC (843) 789-7048 George.Arana@va.gov  
8 Ballot Bryan St. Petersburg, FL (727) 575-8006 Bryan.ballot@va.gov 
9 Campbell Rob Mt. Home, TN (423) 926-1171 x3379 Robert.Campbell12@va.gov 

10 Goyer Peter Cleveland, OH (216) 791-2300 x5802 Peter.Goyer@va.gov 
11 Mellow Alan Ann Arbor, MI (734) 222-4350 Amell@umich.edu 
12 Landreth Edward Westchester, IL (708) 492-3956 Edward.landreth@va.gov 
15 Hemme Cheryl Columbia, MO (573) 814-6496 Cheryl.Hemme@va.gov 
15 Hulett Marie Columbia, MO (573) 814-6283 Marie.Hulett@va.gov 
16 Henderson Kathy Little Rock, AR (501) 257-1721 Henderson.Kathy@va.gov 
17 Holliday Steve San Antonio, TX (210) 694-6223 Steve.Holliday@va.gov 
18 Highberger Lori Mesa, AZ (602) 200-2354 Lori.Highberger@va.gov 
19 Sardinta Marcielle Glendale, CO (303) 639-6999 Marcielle.Sardinta@va.gov 
20 Burnett Todd Vancouver, WA (360) 619-5932 Todd.Burnett@va.gov 
21 Lee Tina Menlo Park, CA (650) 614-9900 Tina.Lee@va.gov 
21 Burns Ross Mare Island, CA (707) 562-8359 Ross.Burns@va.gov 
22 Hauser Peter Long Beach, CA (562) 826-8000 x2629 Peter.Hauser2@va.gov 
23 Cook Brian Iowa City, IA (319) 887-4976 Brian.Cook@va.gov 
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